
NIRO 
1.6 GDi 127 Hybrid 3 DCT

Deposit

Personal Lease*

Term (months) 

Monthly Mileage 

Savings inc. deposit 
(over 48 months)

Monthly Repayments

Deposit

CBS

Term (months) 

Monthly Mileage 

Monthly Repayments

£4,403

48 

1,000 

£6,707

£367

£0

6 

1,000 

£319

Save with CBS through 
the Kia Dealer Staff 
Car Scheme
Discover cost savings versus 
personal leases

Kia Dealer Staff Car Scheme | Q4 2024

SPORTAGE 
1.6T GDi 207 HEV GT-Line S Auto

Deposit

Personal Lease*

Term (months) 

Monthly Mileage 

Monthly Repayments

Savings inc. deposit 
(over 48 months)

†

Deposit

CBS

Term (months) 

Monthly Mileage 

Monthly Repayments

£5,025

48 

1,000 

£419

£8,385

£0

6 

1,000 

£349^

CEED HATCHBACK
1.5T GDi ISG 138 GT-Line

Deposit

Personal Lease*

Term (months) 

Monthly Mileage 

Savings inc. deposit 
(over 48 months)

Monthly Repayments

Deposit

CBS

Term (months) 

Monthly Mileage 

Monthly Repayments

£2,872

48 

1,000 

£2,581

£263

£0

6 

1,000 

£269

*Personal Lease sourced from https://www.whatcar.com/car-leasing-deals/kia?sort=leaseMonthlyPriceAsc on 16/10/2024.

^Representative example based on a KIA SPORTAGE ESTATE (2021 > PRESENT) 1.6T GDi 207 HEV GT-Line S 5dr Auto priced at £349.00 per month: Cash price 
£32,225.25, Total amount of credit £32,225.25, Rate of Interest 13.00%, Representative APR 15.80% variable, Duration of agreement 6 months, 6 monthly repayments 
of £349.00 plus a final repayment of £32,519.69, Total amount payable £34,613.69. For full details of prices for all scheme vehicles, please see your scheme website 
or speak to your scheme coordinator.

† Savings shown are the difference between scheme vehicles on 6-month contracts (6,000 miles per contract) and zero deposit, and 48-month Personal Lease 
(12,000 miles per annum / as of October 2024) and deposit amount. Respective monthly payments, multiplied by the term length, plus deposits. E.g. £419 x 48 + 
£1,000 minus £349 x 48 = £8,385.

The scheme is administered by Car Benefit Solutions, The Barracks, 400 Bolton Road, Bury, BL8 2DA. Authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.

MAR-16486. All details and pricing accurate as of 10/2024.

Enjoy a brand-new car on a short-term contract as an exclusive employee benefit. Have 
peace of mind with fixed repayments. Register or login to the CBS Portal to get started.

Short term commitment and a brand-new car every 6 months

https://www.carbenefitsolutions.uk/CBS?clientid=183#utm_source=Offline-digital&utm_medium=Pdf&utm_campaign=MAR-16486_Automotive
https://www.carbenefitsolutions.uk/CBS?clientid=183#utm_source=Offline-digital&utm_medium=Pdf&utm_campaign=MAR-16486_Automotive
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