

Short term commitment and a brand-new car every 6 months

SPORTAGE 1.6T GDi 207 HEV GT-Line S Auto



Personal Lease*	CBS	
Deposit £5,025	Deposit £0	
Monthly Mileage 1,000	Monthly Mileage 1,000	
Term (months) 48	Term (months) 6	
Monthly Repayments £419	Monthly Repayments £349^	£ £
Savings inc. deposit (over 48 months)	£8,	385 [†]

NIRO 1.6 GDi 127 Hybrid 3 DCT



Personal Lease*	CBS	
Deposit £4,403	Deposit	
Monthly Mileage 1,000	Monthly Mileage 1,000	
Term (months) 48	Term (months) 6	
Monthly Repayments £367	Monthly Repayments £319	E S
Savings inc. deposit (over 48 months)	£6.707	

CEED HATCHBACK 1.5T GDi ISG 138 GT-Line



Personal Lease*	CBS	
Deposit £2,872	Deposit	
Monthly Mileage 1,000	Monthly Mileage 1,000	
Term (months) 48	Term (months) 6	
Monthly Repayments £263	Monthly Repayments £269	₹ (£
Savings inc. deposit (over 48 months)	£2,	581

Enjoy a brand-new car on a short-term contract as an exclusive employee benefit. Have peace of mind with fixed repayments. Register or login to the CBS Portal to get started.

*Personal Lease sourced from https://www.whatcar.com/car-leasing-deals/kia?sort=leaseMonthlyPriceAsc on 16/10/2024.

^Representative example based on a KIA SPORTAGE ESTATE (2021 > PRESENT) 1.6T GDi 207 HEV GT-Line S 5dr Auto priced at £349.00 per month: Cash price £32,225.25, Total amount of credit £32,225.25, Rate of Interest 13.00%, Representative APR 15.80% variable, Duration of agreement 6 months, 6 monthly repayments of £349.00 plus a final repayment of £32,519.69, Total amount payable £34,613.69. For full details of prices for all scheme vehicles, please see your scheme website or speak to your scheme coordinator.

† Savings shown are the difference between scheme vehicles on 6-month contracts (6,000 miles per contract) and zero deposit, and 48-month Personal Lease (12,000 miles per annum / as of October 2024) and deposit amount. Respective monthly payments, multiplied by the term length, plus deposits. E.g. £419 x 48 +

£1,000 minus £349 x 48 = £8,385.

MAR-16486. All details and pricing accurate as of 10/2024.

The scheme is administered by Car Benefit Solutions, The Barracks, 400 Bolton Road, Bury, BL8 2DA. Authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.

